
2024 Eastern Freestyle Jr Championships
Killington, VT

Mar 17, 2024 (Sun) (N1394) (N1395)

Head Judge: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Chief of Comp: JORDAN,Evan 

T.D.: SOLOMON,Aaron 

Chief of Scoring: CLAFFEY,Rebecca 

Judge 1: MILES,Rebecca 

Judge 2: FRENDEL,Dave 

Judge 3: SAWYER,Lonnie 

Course: Highline

Length: 180 m

Width: 11 m

Pitch: 25 deg

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Duals                    Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 12:45 pm
Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Male Road to Semi-Finals (5.1B)

176)PERILLO,Joseph(1)    

2.1r: 1+1+1=3 176)PERILLO,Joseph(1)    

3.1b: 0+0+0=0
135)GUSTAFSON,Sam(33)    

1.1b: 1+1+1=3 135)GUSTAFSON,Sam(33)    

2.1b: 0+0+0=0 30105)BARRAZA,Paxton(32)   

1.1r: 0+0+0=0 1 176)PERILLO,Joseph(1)    

4.1r: 0+0+0=0
191)ROWBOTHAM,Hugo(17)   
1.2b: 1+1+1=3 191)ROWBOTHAM,Hugo(17)   

2.2r: 0+0+1=1
118)COLDER,Jackson(48)   

1.2r: 0+0+0=0 2 138)HAMILTON,Douglas(16) 

3.1r: (DNF) 54129)DIPASQUALE,Dylan(49) 

1.3b: 0+0+0=0 138)HAMILTON,Douglas(16) 

2.2b: 1+1+0=2 31
138)HAMILTON,Douglas(16) 
1.3r: 1+1+1=3 3 96)SWAN,Cody(8)          

5.1b

161)LEITGEB,Ian(9)       

2.3r: 0+0+1=1 168)MONTEAU,Zach(41)     

3.2b: 0+0+1=1
168)MONTEAU,Zach(41)     

1.4b: 1+1+1=3 168)MONTEAU,Zach(41)     

2.3b: 1+1+0=2 32
145)IRWIN,Austin(24)     

1.4r: 0+0+0=0 4 96)SWAN,Cody(8)          

4.1b: 1+1+1=3 66156)LAFFERTY,Tucker(25)  

1.5b: 1+1+1=3 156)LAFFERTY,Tucker(25)  

2.4r: 0+0+1=1
107)BLAISDELL,Owen(40)   
1.5r: 0+0+0=0 5

96)SWAN,Cody(8)          
3.2r: 1+1+0=2 5596)SWAN,Cody(8)          

2.4b: 1+1+0=2 33

Male Road to Semi-Finals (5.1R)

150)KEEFE,Brian(5)       

2.5r: 0+0+0=0 99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

3.3b: 1+1+0=2
99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

1.6b: 1+1+0=2 99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

2.5b: 1+1+1=3 34200)SVRLUGA,Drew(28)     

1.6r: 0+0+1=1 6 99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

4.2r: 0+0+0=0
195)SHERRIFF,Brayden(21) 
1.7b: 1+1+0=2 195)SHERRIFF,Brayden(21) 

2.6r: 0+0+1=1
101)ADELHOCK,Max(44)     

1.7r: 0+0+1=1 7

174)PEARSON,Finn(12)     

3.3r: 0+0+1=1 56174)PEARSON,Finn(12)     

2.6b: 1+1+0=2 35 177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

5.1r
177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  
1.8b: 1+1+1=3 177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

2.7r: 1+1+1=3
133)GARLAPOW,Ian(52)     

1.8r: 0+0+0=0 8 177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

3.4b: 1+1+1=3194)SHAPIRO,Owen(45)     

1.9b: (NoShow) 158)LARABA,Liam(20)      

2.7b: 0+0+0=0 36
158)LARABA,Liam(20)      

1.9r: 0+0+0=0 9 177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

4.2b: 1+1+1=3 67124)COVELL,Evan Covell(29

1.10b: 1+1+1=3 124)COVELL,Evan Covell(29

2.8r: 0+0+1=1
143)HUNTER,Nicholas(36)  
1.10r: 0+0+0=0 10

121)COTE,Asher(4)        
3.4r: 0+0+0=0 57121)COTE,Asher(4)        

2.8b: 1+1+0=2 37

Filename: 2024 Jr Championships 2024-03-19 20-14-08.fre Page 1Wf 24.03, Rand=413



Duals                    Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)

Female/Male              (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 12:45 pm

Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          

Male Road to Semi-Finals (5.2B)

165)MAYER,Abram(3)       

2.9r: 0+0+1=1 142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

3.5b: 1+1+1=3
173)PARMENTER,Everett(35)

1.11b: 0+0+0=0 142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

2.9b: 1+1+0=2 38
142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

1.11r: 1+1+1=3 11 142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

4.3r: 0+0+0=0
187)ROSELLA,Collin(19)   

1.12b: 0+0+0=0 117)CLARK,Owen(46)       

2.10r: 0+0+1=1
117)CLARK,Owen(46)       

1.12r: 1+1+1=3 12 98)TUMIDAJ,Matthew(14)   

3.5r: 0+0+0=0 58
110)BROWN,Cameron(51)    

1.13b: 0+0+0=0 98)TUMIDAJ,Matthew(14)   

2.10b: 1+1+0=2 3998)TUMIDAJ,Matthew(14)   

1.13r: 1+1+1=3 13 108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

5.2b

183)PRZEPIORA,Owen(11)   

2.11r: 0+0+0=0 108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

3.6b: 1+1+1=3
178)PERLUT,Nico(43)      

1.14b: 0+0+0=0 108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

2.11b: 1+1+1=3 40
108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

1.14r: 1+1+1=3 14 108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

4.3b: 1+1+1=3 68
166)MAYER,Judd(27)       

1.15b: 0+0+1=1 97)TOSSELL,Caleb(38)     

2.12r: 0+0+0=097)TOSSELL,Caleb(38)     

1.15r: 1+1+0=2 15

120)COOK,Ryder(6)        

3.6r: 0+0+0=0 59120)COOK,Ryder(6)        

2.12b: 1+1+1=3 41

Male Road to Semi-Finals (5.2R)

125)CUNDIFF,Samson(7)    

2.13r: 1+1+1=3 125)CUNDIFF,Samson(7)    

3.7b: 1+1+1=3
114)CELLA,Enzo(39)       

1.16b: 0+0+1=1 104)BARANASKAS,Jameson(26

2.13b: 0+0+0=0 42
104)BARANASKAS,Jameson(26

1.16r: 1+1+0=2 16 125)CUNDIFF,Samson(7)    

4.4r: 0+0+0=0
141)HERSH,Shayd(23)      

1.17b: 1+1+1=3 141)HERSH,Shayd(23)      

2.14r: 0+0+1=1
193)SAVAGE,Brooks(42)    

1.17r: 0+0+0=0 17

180)PONITZ,Walter(10)    

3.7r: 0+0+0=0 60180)PONITZ,Walter(10)    

2.14b: 1+1+0=2 43 139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

5.2r
139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

1.18b: 1+1+1=3 139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

2.15r: 1+1+1=3
199)STRONG,Patrick(50)   

1.18r: 0+0+0=0 18 139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

3.8b: 1+1+0=2
169)MOREHOUSE,Jake(47)   

1.19b: 1+1+0=2 169)MOREHOUSE,Jake(47)   

2.15b: 0+0+0=0 44
184)REID,Aidric(18)      

1.19r: 0+0+1=1 19 139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

4.4b: 1+1+1=3 69
164)MARINO,Leo(31)       

1.20b: 1+1+1=3 164)MARINO,Leo(31)       

2.16r: 0+0+0=0
100)WILKERSON,Matthew(34)

1.20r: 0+0+0=0 20

116)CHAPMAN,Jackson(2)   

3.8r: 0+0+1=1 61116)CHAPMAN,Jackson(2)   

2.16b: 1+1+1=3 45
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Duals                    Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)

Female/Male              (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 12:45 pm

Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          

Female Road to Semi-Finals (4.1B)

170)NEIL,Samantha(1)     

2.1b: 0+0+1=1 179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

3.1r: 1+1+1=3
189)ROSS,Grace(17)       

1.1r: 0+0+0=0 179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

2.1r: 1+1+0=2 46
179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

1.1b: 1+1+1=3 21 179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

4.1b
119)COOK,Merritt(9)      

1.2r: 0+0+0=0 172)PALEY,Alexa(24)      

2.2b: 0+0+1=1
172)PALEY,Alexa(24)      

1.2b: 1+1+1=3 22 140)HENSON,Anna(8)       

3.1b: 0+0+0=0 62
144)IRWIN,Adelyn(25)     

1.3r: 0+0+0=0 140)HENSON,Anna(8)       

2.2r: 1+1+0=2 47
140)HENSON,Anna(8)       

1.3b: 1+1+1=3 23

Female Road to Semi-Finals (4.1R)

136)HALSEY,Mika(5)       

2.3b: 1+1+0=2 136)HALSEY,Mika(5)       

3.2r: 1+1+0=2
192)RUFFUS,Molly(21)     

1.4r: 1+1+0=2 192)RUFFUS,Molly(21)     

2.3r: 0+0+1=1 48
157)LAFFERTY,Winter(12)  

1.4b: 0+0+1=1 24 136)HALSEY,Mika(5)       

4.1r
160)LARUSCH,Ella(13)     

1.5r: 0+0+0=0 147)JORDAN,Sophie(20)    

2.4b: 1+1+1=3
147)JORDAN,Sophie(20)    

1.5b: 1+1+1=3 25

147)JORDAN,Sophie(20)    

3.2b: 0+0+1=1 63162)LEITGEB,Natalie(4)   

2.4r: 0+0+0=0 49
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Duals                    Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)

Female/Male              (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 12:45 pm

Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          

Female Road to Semi-Finals (4.2B)

134)GIULIETTI,Emma(3)    

2.5b: 1+1+1=3 134)GIULIETTI,Emma(3)    

3.3r: 0+0+0=0
188)ROSNER,Cassandra(19) 

1.6r: 1+1+1=3 188)ROSNER,Cassandra(19) 

2.5r: 0+0+0=0 50
102)ALLEN,Skye(14)       

1.6b: 0+0+0=0 26 137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

4.2b
112)CARRIERE,Dani(11)    

1.7r: 0+0+0=0 137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

2.6b: 1+1+0=2
137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

1.7b: 1+1+1=3 27

137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

3.3b: 1+1+1=3 64185)RIOTTE,Penelope(6)   

2.6r: 0+0+1=1 51

Female Road to Semi-Finals (4.2R)

155)LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)   

2.7b: 1+1+1=3 155)LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)   

3.4r: 1+1+1=3
190)ROTHE,Annah(23)      

1.8r: 0+0+0=0 132)GANS,Symma(10)       

2.7r: 0+0+0=0 52
132)GANS,Symma(10)       

1.8b: 1+1+1=3 28 155)LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)   

4.2r
159)LARABA,Lilyana(15)   

1.9r: 0+0+0=0 175)PEDDIE,Ella(18)      

2.8b: 0+0+0=0
175)PEDDIE,Ella(18)      

1.9b: 1+1+1=3 29

113)CARROLL,Ayla(2)      

3.4b: 0+0+0=0 65113)CARROLL,Ayla(2)      

2.8r: 1+1+1=3 53

Filename: 2024 Jr Championships 2024-03-19 20-14-08.fre Page 4Wf 24.03, Rand=413



Duals                    Event                     Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)

Female/Male              (By Duals Run-order)      Time: 12:45 pm

Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          

Male Semi-Finals

96)SWAN,Cody(8)          

5.1b: 1+1+0=2 96)SWAN,Cody(8)          

6.1r: 0+0+0=0

2nd

177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

5.1r: 0+0+1=1 77 HAMISTER,Michael(15)

7: 

1st

108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

5.2b: 0+0+1=1 139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

6.1b: 1+1+1=3 85139)HAMISTER,Michael(15) 

5.2r: 1+1+0=2 76

108)BOSTON,Liam(22)      

6.2r: 0+0+0=0

4th

PERILLO,Michael(13)

7: 

3rd

177)PERILLO,Michael(13)  

6.2b: 1+1+1=3 84

99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

5.3b: 0+0+0=0 176)PERILLO,Joseph(1)    

6.3r: (DNF)

6th

176)PERILLO,Joseph(1)    

5.3r: 1+1+1=3 75 CUNDIFF,Samson(7)

7: 

5th

125)CUNDIFF,Samson(7)    

5.4b: 1+1+1=3 125)CUNDIFF,Samson(7)    

6.3b: 0+0+0=0 83
142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

5.4r: 0+0+0=0 74

142)HEWITT,Samuel(30)    

6.4r: 0+0+0=0

8th

WALKER,Henry(37)

7: 

7th

99)WALKER,Henry(37)      

6.4b: 1+1+1=3 82

Female Semi-Finals

179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

4.1b: 0+0+1=1 136)HALSEY,Mika(5)       

5.1r: 0+0+1=1

2nd

136)HALSEY,Mika(5)       

4.1r: 1+1+0=2 73 HAMILTON,Charlotte(22)

6: 

1st

137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

4.2b: 1+1+0=2 137)HAMILTON,Charlotte(22

5.1b: 1+1+0=2 81
155)LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)   

4.2r: 0+0+1=1 72

155)LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)   

5.2r: 1+1+0=2

LAFFERTY,Alexis(7)

6: 

3rd

179)PETERSEN,Kayla(16)   

5.2b: 0+0+1=1

4th

80

147)JORDAN,Sophie(20)    

4.3b: 1+1+1=3 147)JORDAN,Sophie(20)    

5.3r: 0+0+0=0

6th

140)HENSON,Anna(8)       

4.3r: 0+0+0=0 71 CARROLL,Ayla(2)

6: 

5th

113)CARROLL,Ayla(2)      

4.4b: 1+1+1=3 113)CARROLL,Ayla(2)      

5.3b: 1+1+1=3 79
134)GIULIETTI,Emma(3)    

4.4r: 0+0+0=0 70

134)GIULIETTI,Emma(3)    

5.4r: 1+1+1=3

GIULIETTI,Emma(3)

6: 

7th

140)HENSON,Anna(8)       

5.4b: 0+0+0=0

8th

78
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2024 Eastern Freestyle Jr Championships
Killington, VT

Mar 17, 2024 (Sun) (N1394) (N1395)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Duals                    Finals                    Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:46 pm
Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Finish (Loss, Seed)   = Score 
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ====== ====== =====   ========

1  137 HAMILTON,Charlotte   F15 Str Stratton  1st    (    ,   22)   = 30.00

2  136 HALSEY,Mika          F13 Hun Hunter M  2nd    (   1,    5)   = 29.40
3  155 LAFFERTY,Alexis      F15 Msn Mount Sn  3rd    (   2,    7)   = 28.81
4  179 PETERSEN,Kayla       F13 Kms Killingt  4th    (   1,   16)   = 28.24
5  113 CARROLL,Ayla         F13 Cro Crotched  5th    (   3,    2)   = 27.67
6  147 JORDAN,Sophie        F13 Kms Killingt  6th    (   0,   20)   = 27.12
7  134 GIULIETTI,Emma       F13 Str Stratton  7th    (   3,    3)   = 26.58
8  140 HENSON,Anna          F13 Wva Watervil  8th    (   0,    8)   = 26.04
9  170 NEIL,Samantha        F13 Hv Holiday V  top 16 (   1,    1)   = 25.52

10  185 RIOTTE,Penelope      F13 Cva Carrabas  top 16 (   1,    6)   = 25.01
11  192 RUFFUS,Molly         F15 Kms Killingt  top 16 (   1,   21)   = 24.51
12  172 PALEY,Alexa          F15 Str Stratton  top 16 (   1,   24)   = 24.02
13  162 LEITGEB,Natalie      F15 Bristol Moun  top 16 (   0,    4)   = 23.54

14  132 GANS,Symma           F15 Kms Killingt  top 16 (   0,   10)   = 23.07
15  175 PEDDIE,Ella          F13 Str Stratton  top 16 (   0,   18)   = 22.61
16  188 ROSNER,Cassandra     F15 Str Stratton  top 16 (   0,   19)   = 22.16
17  157 LAFFERTY,Winter      F17 Msn Mount Sn  top 32 (   1,   12)   = 21.71
18  119 COOK,Merritt         F13 Cva Carrabas  top 32 (   0,    9)   = 21.28
19  112 CARRIERE,Dani        F15 Wbk Whalebac  top 32 (   0,   11)   = 20.85
20  160 LARUSCH,Ella         F15 Hv Holiday V  top 32 (   0,   13)   = 20.44
20  102 ALLEN,Skye           F13 Gsr Gould/Su  top 32 (   0,   14)   = 20.03
22  159 LARABA,Lilyana       F13 Hv Holiday V  top 32 (   0,   15)   = 19.63
23  189 ROSS,Grace           F17 Bristol Moun  top 32 (   0,   17)   = 19.24
24  190 ROTHE,Annah          F15 Cva Carrabas  top 32 (   0,   23)   = 18.85
25  144 IRWIN,Adelyn         F15 Wbk Whalebac  top 32 (   0,   25)   = 18.47

1  139 HAMISTER,Michael     M13 Hmt Holimont  1st    (    ,   15)   = 30.00
2   96 SWAN,Cody            M13 Bristol Moun  2nd    (   0,    8)   = 29.40
3  177 PERILLO,Michael      M13 Sgb Sugarbus  3rd    (   3,   13)   = 28.81
4  108 BOSTON,Liam          M15 Str Stratton  4th    (   0,   22)   = 28.24
5  125 CUNDIFF,Samson       M13 Wva Watervil  5th    (   0,    7)   = 27.67
6  176 PERILLO,Joseph       M13 Sgb Sugarbus  6th    ( dnf,    1)   = 27.12
7   99 WALKER,Henry         M13 Kms Killingt  7th    (   3,   37)   = 26.58
8  142 HEWITT,Samuel        M13 Cro Crotched  8th    (   0,   30)   = 26.04
9  116 CHAPMAN,Jackson      M13 Bristol Moun  top 16 (   1,    2)   = 25.52

10  174 PEARSON,Finn         M15 Str Stratton  top 16 (   1,   12)   = 25.01
11  168 MONTEAU,Zach         M15 Str Stratton  top 16 (   1,   41)   = 24.51

12  121 COTE,Asher           M15 Lon Loon      top 16 (   0,    4)   = 24.02
13  120 COOK,Ryder           M13 Bristol Moun  top 16 (   0,    6)   = 23.54
14  180 PONITZ,Walter        M15 Cva Carrabas  top 16 (   0,   10)   = 23.07
15   98 TUMIDAJ,Matthew      M17 Hun Hunter M  top 16 (   0,   14)   = 22.61
16  138 HAMILTON,Douglas     M13 Str Stratton  top 16 ( dnf,   16)   = 22.16
17  165 MAYER,Abram          M15 Str Stratton  top 32 (   1,    3)   = 21.71
18  161 LEITGEB,Ian          M13 Bristol Moun  top 32 (   1,    9)   = 21.28
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Duals                    Finals                    Date: Mar 20, 2024 (Wed)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 12:46 pm
Killington, VT           2024 Eastern Freesty                          

 No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Finish (Loss, Seed)   = Score 
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ====== ====== =====   ========
19  191 ROWBOTHAM,Hugo       M17 Blue Mountai  top 32 (   1,   17)   = 20.85
20  195 SHERRIFF,Brayden     M13 Str Stratton  top 32 (   1,   21)   = 20.44
21  141 HERSH,Shayd          M13 Str Stratton  top 32 (   1,   23)   = 20.03
22  156 LAFFERTY,Tucker      M15 Msn Mount Sn  top 32 (   1,   25)   = 19.63

23  124 COVELL,Evan Covell   M15 Kms Killingt  top 32 (   1,   29)   = 19.24
24  117 CLARK,Owen           M13 Str Stratton  top 32 (   1,   46)   = 18.85
25  150 KEEFE,Brian          M13 Kms Killingt  top 32 (   0,    5)   = 18.47
26  183 PRZEPIORA,Owen       M13 Hv Holiday V  top 32 (   0,   11)   = 18.10
27  158 LARABA,Liam          M13 Hv Holiday V  top 32 (   0,   20)   = 17.74
28  104 BARANASKAS,Jameson   M13 Str Stratton  top 32 (   0,   26)   = 17.39
29  164 MARINO,Leo           M13 Kms Killingt  top 32 (   0,   31)   = 17.04
30  135 GUSTAFSON,Sam        M15 Lon Loon      top 32 (   0,   33)   = 16.70
31   97 TOSSELL,Caleb        M13 Cro Crotched  top 32 (   0,   38)   = 16.36
32  169 MOREHOUSE,Jake       M15 Blue Mountai  top 32 (   0,   47)   = 16.04
33  184 REID,Aidric          M13 Bristol Moun  top 64 (   1,   18)   = 15.72
34  166 MAYER,Judd           M13 Str Stratton  top 64 (   1,   27)   = 15.40

34  200 SVRLUGA,Drew         M15 Msn Mount Sn  top 64 (   1,   28)   = 15.09
36  114 CELLA,Enzo           M13 Wva Watervil  top 64 (   1,   39)   = 14.79
37  101 ADELHOCK,Max         M13 Str Stratton  top 64 (   1,   44)   = 14.50
38  187 ROSELLA,Collin       M15 Msn Mount Sn  top 64 (   0,   19)   = 14.21
39  145 IRWIN,Austin         M15 Wbk Whalebac  top 64 (   0,   24)   = 13.92
40  105 BARRAZA,Paxton       M15 Gsr Gould/Su  top 64 (   0,   32)   = 13.64
41  100 WILKERSON,Matthew    M13 Cva Carrabas  top 64 (   0,   34)   = 13.37
41  173 PARMENTER,Everett    M13 Hv Holiday V  top 64 (   0,   35)   = 13.10
41  143 HUNTER,Nicholas      M15 Bristol Moun  top 64 (   0,   36)   = 12.84
44  107 BLAISDELL,Owen       M13 Cva Carrabas  top 64 (   0,   40)   = 12.58
45  193 SAVAGE,Brooks        M13 Cva Carrabas  top 64 (   0,   42)   = 12.33
46  178 PERLUT,Nico          M15 Gsr Gould/Su  top 64 (   0,   43)   = 12.09

47  118 COLDER,Jackson       M15 Str Stratton  top 64 (   0,   48)   = 11.84
48  129 DIPASQUALE,Dylan     M19 Blue Mountai  top 64 (   0,   49)   = 11.61
48  199 STRONG,Patrick       M13 Kms Killingt  top 64 (   0,   50)   = 11.38
48  110 BROWN,Cameron        M13 Hmt Holimont  top 64 (   0,   51)   = 11.15
51  133 GARLAPOW,Ian         M17 Bm Bristol    top 64 (   0,   52)   = 10.93

Winfree 2024.03, B Rules, Rand=413 @ 5:36p(24-3-16), D
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